

GR-57/2022

Present : Smt. T. Das; UID No. WB00951, ACJM, Dinhata in charge of JM, Dinhata

Order No. 08;

Dt. 18-07-2023

Received the instant case record from the Court of Ld ACJM, Dinhata for disposal fixing this day (18/07/23) for appearance.

Note in the T.R.

All the accused on CB are present with lawyer.

Ld regular PO is on leave.

Perused the C/R.

To 29-12-2023 for framing of charge.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Sd/-

Judicial Magistrate

Dinhata.

Sd/-

Judicial Magistrate

Dinhata.